
Prelim 15 Ring 1 Caroline Hutley

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

7 Lucy Clive 175994 Grandias Derro 56220 Restricted 159.5 56 69.35 1st 1st

8 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Restricted 158 56 68.7 2nd 2nd

10 Gaelaan east 1410102 Mumaathel 143015 Restricted 154 53 66.96 3rd

9 Joy Harrison 1535221 Lima 1513242 Restricted 153.5 53 66.74 4th

3 Kirstie Wakelin 1513320 Don Onyx waiting from BDRestricted 151 52 65.65

4 Tracey Beeby Shenandoah Ben Restricted 147 51 63.91

5 Jordan Brooking 1512639 Shalamar Thunderstorm 1534252 Restricted 146.5 50 63.7

1 Zoe Ball Unreg Ballybritian Lad Ticket 145 50 63.04

2 Carla Cassidy A115062 Kato unreg Ticket 144 50 62.61



Prelim 17 Ring 1 Caroline Hutley

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place Pmoney

8 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Restricted 10:45 179.5 55 69.04 1st 1st

7 Lucy Clive 175994 Grandias Derro 56220 Restricted 10:38 179 54 68.85 2nd 2nd

12 Alex Tapner 192422 Miss Kocaine 1535254 Restricted 11:13 174 54 66.92 3rd

4 Tracey Beeby Shenandoah Ben Restricted 10:17 173.5 53 66.73 4th

10 Gaelaan east 1410102 Mumaathel 143015 Restricted 10:59 173.5 53 66.73 4th

9 Joy Harrison 1535221 Lima 1513242 Restricted 10:52 170 52 65.38

3 Kirstie Wakelin 1513320 Don Onyx waiting from BDRestricted 10:10 169.5 53 64.42

5 Jordan Brooking 1512639 Shalamar Thunderstorm 1534252 Restricted 10:24 164.5 50 63.27

13 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Blackthorn Tigger 1535283 Restricted 11:20 157 49 60.38

11 sally rowles 213373 Fernyknap Wonder 1534989 Restricted 11:06 156.5 50 60.19

11:27



Novice 22 Ring 1 Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

19 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Waverley Bellagio 1532521 Open 197.5 56 68.1 1st 2nd

21 Bronte Watson 402146 Shall We Dance 1531488 Open 197.5 55 68.1 2nd

25 Jenna Roddy 401141 Guzzi 1535563 Open 197 54 67.93 3rd

22 Katie Wicks 40428 Kajima 1431835 Open 194 53 66.9 4th

26 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 221384 Open 191 53 65.86

16 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Open 189 52 65.17

23 Sam van den berg 1511853 Disaronno SV 1532520 Restricted 204 57 70.34 1st 1st

27 millie mcbride 291579 Bounty 92109 Restricted 197.5 55 68.1 2nd 3rd

24 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Restricted 192.5 53 66.38 3rd

29 Harry Corkett 402841 Nou Nours B 41511 Restricted 190.5 54 65.69 4th

13 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Blackthorn Tigger 1535283 Restricted 187 52 64.48

14 Caroline Crampton 1015816 Vinnie IV 1535227 Restricted 186.5 52 64.31

28 Dawn Di Filippo 1512107 ESPARTACO XXII 1532933 Restricted 175 48 60.34



Novice 38 Ring 1 Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

21 Bronte Watson 402146 Shall We Dance 1531488 Open 217.5 57 70.16 1st 2nd

19 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Waverley Bellagio 1532521 Open 213 56 68.71 2nd

25 Jenna Roddy 401141 Guzzi 1535563 Open 210 54 67.74 3rd

26 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS Awaiting reg noOpen 205 53 66.13

16 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Open 203 53 65.48

22 Katie Wicks 40428 Kajima 1431835 Open 202 52 65.16

23 Sam van den berg 1511853 Disaronno SV 1532520 Restricted 218 56 70.32 1st 1st

27 millie mcbride 291579 TBC TBC Restricted 215.5 56 69.52 2nd

29 Harry Corkett 402841 Nou Nours B 41511 Restricted 206 53 66.45 3rd

24 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Restricted 205 53 66.13

28 Dawn Di Filippo 1512107 ESPARTACO XXII 1532933 Restricted 194.5 51 62.74

15 Rachael Clark 162981 Kildrenagh Stella 440950 HC 214.5 56 69.19



Elementary 45 Ring 2 Joyce Head

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

34 Jayne Turney 101753 Farines-O 1530551 Open 200.5 55 69.14 1st

32 Jessica Wade 306495 Empire H 1534407 Open 194 55 66.9

33 shaun mandy 165778 Euphoria E 58460 Open 194 54 66.9

37 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Restricted 168.5 48 58.1



Elementary 53 Ring 2 Joyce Head

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

33 shaun mandy 165778 Euphoria E 58460 Open 238 57 70 1st 1st

34 Jayne Turney 101753 Farines-O 1530551 Open 231.5 54 68.09 2nd

32 Jessica Wade 306495 Empire H 1534407 Open 226.5 54 66.62

38 Molly Smockum Owen 402407 Dumbledore D 58765 Restricted 232.5 55 68.38 1st

39 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 Restricted 224.5 54 66.03 2nd

37 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Restricted 211 50 62.06



Medium 61 Ring 2 Joyce Head

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

41 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141Open 212 59 73.1 1st 1st

42 Edward Johnson 59556 Destiny I 1430778 Open 205 57 70.69 2nd

48 Alison Trew 33014 Rameses 57908 Open 197.5 54 68.1

43 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Bright Time FST 58752 Open 189.5 54 65.34

44 Shirley Rixon 3966506122 Dornik Gold 51456 Restricted 188 52 64.83 1st

47 Ruth Burnard 124745 Contis 42542 Restricted 187 51 64.48 2nd

38 Molly Smockum Owen 402407 Dumbledore D 58765 Restricted 186.5 54 64.31



Medium 73 Ring 2 Joyce Head

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

41 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 5576209141 Open 246 60 72.35 1st 1st

42 Edward Johnson 59556 Destiny I 1430778 Open 231.5 55 68.09 2nd

48 Alison Trew 33014 Rameses 57908 Open 230 54 67.65

43 Charlotte Dicker 374563 Bright Time FST 58752 Open 228.5 55 67.21

47 Ruth Burnard 124745 Contis 42542 Restricted 223 53 65.59 1st

44 Shirley Rixon 3966506122Dornik Gold 51456 Restricted 212.5 51 62.5


